Societa

ASD FIAMMA CIBALI CATAR
ASD FIAMMA CIBALI CATAR
ASD FIAMMA CIBALI CATAR
ASD FIAMMA CIBALI CATAR
ASD FIAMMA CIBALI CATAR
AMATORI RUGBY CATANIA
AMATORI RUGBY CATANIA
ASD RUGBY ENNA

ASD CLUB RUGBY BARCELL(
ASD CLUB RUGBY BARCELL(
ASD CLUB RUGBY BARCELL(
ASD CLUB RUGBY BARCELL(
LOGARITMO RUGBY MESSI|
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD TAUROMENION RUGB
ASD GLI INDOMABILI RUGB
IRON LADIES RUGBY PALER
IRON LADIES RUGBY PALER
IRON LADIES RUGBY PALER
IRON LADIES RUGBY PALER
RAGUSA RUGBY CLUB S.PAI
RAGUSA RUGBY CLUB S.PA]
RAGUSA RUGBY CLUB S.PA]
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS
AUDAX RUGBY RAGUSA AS

Cod.T.

Tesserato

449058 ADAMO ROBERTA ANNA
449057 ARGENTO MARTA RITA
452990 CLIENTI ASIA CARMELA
450129 PAPPALARDO SARA
527060 SMARIO CLAUDIA
567558 BASCETTA REBECCA
550285 POLASH ELIANA NAHAR
573761 DOMINA ALEXIA
389609 ACCETTA ALESSANDRA
389605 BIONDO GIORGIA
389606 BIONDO GIULIA
578932 PETRELLA SOFIA
355019 TORTORELLA IRENE
381318 FRANCO GLORIA
418046 GALEA ALESSIA MARIA
426112 GRASSO NAOMI
419243 LAFACE LETIZIA
422281 MANFRIDA SARA
450247 PIANA IRIS

450249 PIANA VIOLA

568001 SANGIORGIO REBECCA
311569 TRAMONTANA SARAH
509259 DI FRANCO MARZIA

509272 PALAZZOLO ANTONIAMARZ

395729 REALE MARTINA
498054 VERSAGGIO MARIKA
495608 CRISCIONE DELIA
539852 OCCHIPINTI GIULIA
506457 TIRONE ANNALISA

555680 BELLINA TERRA ALESSANDR

542389 BLANCO ALESSIA
384449 COSTA ELISADUNIA
464717 D'AQUINO GIADA
559180 DE VITA ALESSIA
558553 DIQUATTRO ALESSIA
559204 LUPAN EMILIA IULIANA
510910 MONELLO BRUNA
560172 PRESTI STEFANIA
512216 RIZZA MARIAVITTORIA
411255 SOLARINO FRANCESCA

Dt.Nasc.
26/01/2001
21/05/2001
19/05/2001
13/12/2000
04/01/2001
19/07/1999
11/09/2001
14/05/2000
12/05/1999
07/06/1999
07/06/1999
09/08/2000
14/01/1999
15/03/2001
13/04/2000
22/11/1999
10/05/1999
21/09/2000
05/05/2001
05/05/2001
11/02/2001
11/11/1999
20/05/2001
01/06/2001
13/06/1999
11/06/2001
26/03/1999
07/01/1999
03/05/1999
03/07/2001
05/06/2001
06/11/2000
26/07/1999
01/10/2001
18/08/2001
19/07/2000
04/02/2000
16/02/2001
07/07/2001
18/03/2001



